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Technische Daten

Nenn-Schaltpunkt Einschalten Ausschalten

TV-40
TV-50
TV-60
TvV-70

TV -80
Schaltleistung:
Standard:

Auf Anfrage:
Schutzart:

G1/4"

+40°C
+50°C
+60°C
+70°C
+80°C
12V 24V 250V
10A 5A 10A
Schliesser
Offner
IP 65 DIN 40050
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Fabrikationstoleranzen sind nicht beriicksichtigt

Pg 11

40° +/-3°C 25° +/-6°C
50° +/-3°C 35° +/-6°C
60° +/-3°C 45° +/-6°C
70° +/- 4°C 55° +/-6°C
80° +/-3°C 65° +/-6°C
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Konstruktionsanderungen vorbehalten
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